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Wettkampf-Nr. 10

50m Brust Frauen Vorlauf

Weltrekord
Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord
WM-Norm: 00:31.66

Lauf 1 (9:05)
Juliane Assmann
Phillis Michelle Range
Daria Berestov
Annalena Felker
Marlene Hither
Laura Kelsch
Nicole Heidemann
Emily Charlotte Feldvoss
Anna Vahldiek
Delaine Goll

uf 2 (9:07)
Valeriya Méhring
Chantal Noe
Michelle Lambert
Laura Simon
Caroline Ruhnau
Alice Ruhnau
Vanessa Grimberg
Jacqueline Daszkiewicz
Katharina Nuyen
Sharon Dohms

uf 3 (9:08)
Anne- Katrin Bucher
Kristina Schweinem
Nina Siering
Julia Willers
Dorothea Brandt
Julia Irmer
Julia Leidgebel
Joline-Fleur Wauer
Ramona Sulzmann
Mareike Forster

uf 4 (9:54)
Jennifer Timm
Emma-Louise von Bahder
Sarah Pfahl

uf 5 (9:55)

Greta Sophie Siebrecht
Ana Maria Kasler
Maria Wirth
Julia Titze
Laura Fobbe
Leoni Cramer
Larissa Scherpe
Zoé Cara Peucelle
Maike Jung
Isabell Ramolla

uf 6 (9:56)
Nina Wachter
Alena Hennl
Laura Frederike Selle
Viktoria Schultz
Nele Scherer
Marie-Theres Flemm
Judith Hermeler
Chantal Kasch
Karolin Margot Schwille
Daniela Karst

00:29,48 Ruta Meilutyte LTU
00:29,48 Ruta Meilutyte LTU
00:30,77 Dorothea Brandt SG Essen

1998 SV Weixdorf

1999 TWG 1861 Gottingen

1997 SC Magdeburg

1998 SG Essen

1998 SSG Saar Max Ritter

1999 SC Magdeburg

1982 TV Meppen

2001 SC Magdeburg

1998 SC Herford

1999 SG Essen

1999 SC Magdeburg

1998 DSW 1912 Darmstadt

1994 SG Essen

1994 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz

1984 SG Essen

1995 SG Schwimmen Miinster

1993 SVR Stuttgart

1997 SG Dortmund

1989 SC Hiirth 1930

1996 SG Dortmund

1996 SC Regensburg

1991 SG Schwimm-Team KéIn

1997 SV Gera

1996 SV Halle (Saale)

1984 SG Essen

1997 SV Olympia Rostock

1995 SG Dortmund

2000 1. Dresdner SG

1992 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl.

1997 SG Mittelfranken

2002 SC Delphin Liibeck

2002 SwC Berlin

2001 SSG Leipzig

2001 VFL Gladbeck 1921

1998 SCW Eschborn

1999 SG Bamberg

2001 SG Stadtwerke Miinchen

2000 SG Essen

1997 1.Paderborner SV

1999 SV Wfr. Véllen-Papenburg

2000 Berliner TSC

2002 Swimteam HedDos

2001 SSG Leipzig

1994 SV Blau-Wei3 Bochum

2000 TSG Kleinostheim

2000 TSV Schlutup

2002 TPSK 1925

2000 SGR Karlsruhe

1999 TPSK 1925

1991 SG Gelsenkirchen

1998 Buxtehuder Schwimm Club

1996 SSG Reutlingen Tibingen

1993 SG Mittelfranken

03.08.2013 Barcelona
03.08.2013 Barcelona
02.05.2014 Berlin

00:33,97
00:33,66
00:33,39
00:32,89
00:32,25
00:32,56
00:33,15
00:33,51
00:33,90
00:34,10

00:33,96
00:33,64
00:33,38
00:32,64
00:32,13
00:32,56
00:33,06
00:33,49
00:33,82
00:34,09

00:33,93
00:33,59
00:33,36
00:32,58
00:31,42
00:32,37
00:33,03
00:33,40
00:33,80
00:34,00

00:35,74
00:35,45
00:35,67

00:35,22
00:35,16
00:35,14
00:35,06
00:34,94
00:34,98
00:35,13
00:35,15
00:35,18
00:35,41

00:34,88
00:34,87
00:34,87
00:34,83
00:34,80
00:34,80
00:34,87
00:34,87
00:34,88
00:34,92
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Wettkampf-Nr. 10

50m Brust Frauen Vorlauf

Weltrekord 00:29,48 Ruta Meilutyte LTU 03.08.2013 Barcelona
Europarekord 00:29,48 Ruta Meilutyte LTU 03.08.2013 Barcelona
Deutscher Rekord 00:30,77 Dorothea Brandt SG Essen 02.05.2014 Berlin
WM-Norm: 00:31.66
Lauf 7 (9:57)

0  Annalena Jacob 1997 SV Nienhagen 1928 00:34,65

1 Sofie Ehrlicher 2000 SG Mittelfranken 00:34,55

2 Louise Fuierer 2000 SSG Leipzig 00:34,53

3 Anna Kroniger 2000 SV Blau-WeiB Bochum 00:34,53

4  Celestina Kansy 1995 SC Steinhagen-Amshausen 00:34,47

5  Katharina Beran 1994 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:34,52

6  Marlene Gross 1998 SV Mannheim 00:34,53

7  Miriam Carola Schafer 1998 SG Stadtwerke Miinchen 00:34,54

8 Lisa Verhoeven 1991 Reeser SC 00:34,60

9  Mayra Campos 1996 KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 00:34,78
Lauf 8 (9:58)

0  Cecilia Wommelsdorff 1998 Dresdner Delphine 00:34,45

1  Sophia Gerlach 1992 DLRG - Weimar e.V. 00:34,34

2 Lara Pillokat 1999 VFL Gladbeck 1921 00:34,33

3 Jeanine Roggenbuck 1996 SG Neukdlin Berlin 00:34,28

4 Luisa Kuch 1999 Berliner SV 92 00:34,21

5  Maria Brunlehner 2000 Potsdamer SV 00:34,23

6 Helena Zink 1999 SG Gotha-Arnstadt 00:34,29

7  Bente Fischer 1997 Neckarsulmer Sport-Union 00:34,33

8 Jade Foelske 2001 SG Schéneberg Berlin 00:34,43

9  Selina Miller 1998 SC Wiesbaden 1911 00:34,46
http://www.titanium-sportstiming.de SSE im Europa-Sportpark, Berlin erstellt 02.04.2015 16:43 Uhr
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